
Coaches:

Alison York Cato-Meridian
(G) V Basketball (Blue Devils)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 14, 2022 Mon Practice (practice) N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym

Nov 15, 2022 Tue Practice (practice) N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym

Nov 16, 2022 Wed Practice (practice) N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym

Nov 17, 2022 Thu Practice N/A 3:05
PM

4:15
PM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym

Nov 18, 2022 Fri Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM

Cato-Meridian
Recreation Center
Gym

Nov 19, 2022 Sat Practice N/A 8:30
AM

10:00
AM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym

Nov 21, 2022 Mon Practice N/A 5:15
PM

7:15
PM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym

Nov 22, 2022 Tue Scrimmage @ Marcellus 7:15
PM

8:45
PM Marcellus HS Gym Departure Time:

4:15 PM NL

Nov 28, 2022 Mon Practice N/A 6:30
PM

8:00
PM

Phoenix High
School

Nov 29, 2022 Tue Regular Season @ Solvay 6:30
PM

Solvay HS Large
Gym

Departure Time:
3:45 PM L

Nov 30, 2022 Wed Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym

Dec 1, 2022 Thu Practice N/A 5:15
PM

7:15
PM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym

POSTPONED Dec
2, 2022 Fri Practice N/A 3:15

PM
5:15
PM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym

Dec 5, 2022 Mon Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM

Cato-Meridian
Recreation Center
Gym

Dec 6, 2022 Tue Regular Season @ Tully 7:00
PM

8:30
PM Tully HS Gym #1 Departure Time:

4:00 PM L

Dec 7, 2022 Wed Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM

Cato-Meridian
Recreation Center
Gym

Dec 8, 2022 Thu Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym

Dec 9, 2022 Fri Regular Season @ Fabius-
Pompey

7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Fabius-Pompey H
S

Departure Time:
3:45 PM L

Dec 12, 2022 Mon Regular Season LaFayette 6:30
PM

8:30
PM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym L

Dec 13, 2022 Tue Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM

Cato-Meridian
Recreation Center
Gym

Dec 14, 2022 Wed Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM

Cato-Meridian
Elementary gym
(old Middle School
Gym)

POSTPONED Dec
16, 2022 Fri Practice N/A 3:15

PM
5:15
PM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym

Dec 19, 2022 Mon Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM

Cato-Meridian
Recreation Center
Gym



Dec 20, 2022 Tue Regular Season @ Port Byron 7:00
PM

8:30
PM Lehn Gym

Departure Time:
4:30 PM L

Dec 21, 2022 Wed Practice N/A 3:05
PM

4:45
PM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym

Dec 22, 2022 Thu Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym

Dec 28, 2022 Wed Regular Season Red Creek 9:30
AM

11:00
AM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym NL

Dec 28, 2022 Wed

Regular Season
(Booster Club
Holiday
Tournament )

Williamson,
North Rose-
Wolcott

11:00
AM

12:30
PM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym NL

Dec 29, 2022 Thu Regular Season TBD 11:00
AM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym NL

Jan 3, 2023 Tue Regular Season Tully 7:00
PM

8:35
PM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym NL

Jan 5, 2023 Thu Regular Season Jordan-Elbridge 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym L

Jan 10, 2023 Tue Regular Season Weedsport 6:30
PM

8:30
PM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym L

Jan 11, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym

Jan 12, 2023 Thu Regular Season Pulaski 6:00
PM

8:30
PM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym L

Jan 13, 2023 Fri Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym

Jan 17, 2023 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:15
PM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym

Jan 18, 2023 Wed Regular Season @ Hannibal 6:30
PM

8:00
PM Hannibal H S Departure Time:

4:00 PM NL

Jan 23, 2023 Mon Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM

Cato-Meridian
Recreation Center
Gym

Jan 24, 2023 Tue Regular Season Onondaga
Central

6:30
PM

8:00
PM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym L

POSTPONED Jan
25, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 3:15

PM
5:15
PM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym

Jan 26, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ Pulaski 6:00
PM

8:30
PM Pulaski HS GYM Departure Time:

4:15 PM L

Jan 27, 2023 Fri Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym

Jan 30, 2023 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:15
PM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym

Jan 31, 2023 Tue Regular Season
(Senior Night) Port Byron 7:00

PM
8:35
PM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym L

Feb 1, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:15
PM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym

Feb 2, 2023 Thu Regular Season
("SENIOR NIGHT")

@ Jordan-
Elbridge

6:30
PM

8:30
PM JE HS Gym Departure Time:

4:00 PM L

Feb 6, 2023 Mon Regular Season
Altmar-Parish-
Williamstown
(APW Rebels)

7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym L

Feb 7, 2023 Tue
Practice (JV/Varsity
Girls Basketball
Practice) 

N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

Cato-Meridian
Recreation Center
Gym

Feb 8, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym

Feb 9, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ Weedsport 7:00
PM

Weedsport Jr.-Sr.
High School

Departure Time:
4:30 PM L

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE



Feb 10, 2023 Fri
Practice (JV/Varsity
Girls Basketball
Practice) 

N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr. High School

Feb 13, 2023 Mon Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

Cato-Meridian
Recreation Center
Gym

Feb 14, 2023 Tue Regular Season 
33-51 L

@ Southern
Cayuga

6:00
PM

Southern Cayuga
High School Gym L

Feb 18, 2023 Sat Post-Season
(Sectional Contest) @ Dolgeville 1:00

PM HS Gym #2 Departure Time:
10:00 AM NL

Jun 14, 2023 Wed
Practice (Open
Gym at middle
school gym) 

N/A 3:30
PM

4:30
PM

Cato-Meridian
Elementary gym
(old Middle School
Gym)

Jun 21, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 3:45
PM

5:00
PM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym

Jun 27, 2023 Tue Practice (Open
Gym) N/A 1:00

PM
2:30
PM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym

Jun 29, 2023 Thu Practice (Open
Gym) N/A 1:00

PM
2:30
PM

Cato-Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE
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